SENIX 2015 - Programme at a Glance

Monday 25 May

08.30

09.30-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00- 13.00

13.00-14.45

13.00-14.45

13.00-14.45

14.45-15.15

15.15-16.45

17.00

Tuesday, 26 May

08.45-10.00

08.45-10.00

08.45-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-12.00

10.30-12.00

10.30-12.00

12.00-13.15

13.15-14.40

14.40-15.00

15.00-16.30

15.00-16.30

18.00

Registration opens, coffee served

Opening Session (Plenary)

Coffee

Energy governance (Plenary)

Lunch (included in the registration fee)

Energy system modelling

Perspectives on nuclear power development
Stakeholder involvement in nuclear waste management
Coffee

Local, national and international perspectives (Plenary)

Welcome reception

Energy system transition
Social, societal and governance issues in nuclear energy development

Perspectives on nuclear waste disposal

Coffee

Energy efficiency and decarbonisation

New developments in nuclear power

Public participation and social issues in spent nuclear fuel disposal
Lunch (on your own)

Social sciences and humanities in energy research (Plenary)
Coffee

Governance models

Climate change mitigation in practise

Departure boat from Strandvégen for dinner



Wednesday, 27 May

08.30-10.00 Theory and practice of energy governance

08.30-10.00 Experiences from introduction of renewables

10.00-10.20 Coffee

10.20-12.00 Ethics and justice

10.20-12.00 Personal and business behaviour

12.00-13.00 Lunch (on your own)

13.00-15.00 The way forward - discussion and recommendations (Plenary)



