SENIX 2015 - Programme at a Glance

Monday 25 May

08.30	Registration opens, coffee served
09.30-10.30	Opening Session (Plenary)
10.30-11.00	Coffee
11.00-12.00	Energy governance (Plenary)
12.00- 13.00	Lunch (included in the registration fee)
13.00-14.45	Energy system modelling
13.00-14.45	Perspectives on nuclear power development
13.00-14.45	Stakeholder involvement in nuclear waste management
14.45-15.15	Coffee
15.15-16.45	Local, national and international perspectives (Plenary)
17.00	Welcome reception

Tuesday, 26 May

08.45-10.00	Energy system transition
08.45-10.00	Social, societal and governance issues in nuclear energy development
08.45-10.00	Perspectives on nuclear waste disposal
10.00-10.30	Coffee
10.30-12.00	Energy efficiency and decarbonisation
10.30-12.00	New developments in nuclear power
10.30-12.00	Public participation and social issues in spent nuclear fuel disposal
12.00-13.15	Lunch (on your own)
13.15-14.40	Social sciences and humanities in energy research (Plenary)
14.40-15.00	Coffee
15.00-16.30	Governance models
15.00-16.30	Climate change mitigation in practise
18.00	Departure boat from Strandvägen for dinner

Wednesday, 27 May

08.30-10.00	Theory and practice of energy governance
08.30-10.00	Experiences from introduction of renewables
10.00-10.20	Coffee
10.20-12.00	Ethics and justice
10.20-12.00	Personal and business behaviour
12.00-13.00	Lunch (on your own)
13.00-15.00	The way forward - discussion and recommendations (Plenary)